Official

NINE ELMS VAUXHALL STRATEGY BOARD AGENDA

Time and
Date

Venue

Meeting
Organiser

Board
Members

Paper No.

n/a

SB21-02

SB21-03

SB21-04

SB21-05

SB21-06

n/a

10a.m. 20" April 2021

Microsoft Teams

Holly Weaver, Board Secretary, 0208 871 6010
holly.weaver@richmondandwandsworth.gov.uk

Jules Pipe (Greater London Authority); Councillor Jack
Hopkins (Co-Chair) and Councillor David Amos (Lambeth
Borough Council); Councillor Ravi Govindia (Co-Chair) and
Councillor Aled Richards-Jones (Wandsworth Borough
Council); Danny Calver (Transport for London); Paul
Hampson (Tideway); Sean Burke (Berkeley Group); Phil
Robins (St Modwen); Gordon Adams (Battersea Power
Station Devt Co.); Aseem Sheikh (Vauxhall One); Jo Breare
(Covent Garden Market Authority); Stevan Tennant
(Ballymore Group); Stephen O’Driscoll (R&F Properties)

Item

Introductions and apologies
(including declarations of
interest)

Minutes of previous meeting

Reporting Framework

Vauxhall Gyratory Update &
Vauxhall Programme

Northern Line Extension
Update

Health Facility Update

AOB

Lead
Clir Hopkins
(Chair)

Clir Hopkins

Kathryn
Stewart/
Tom Branton

Tom Branton

Rob Niven

Andrew
Grimes

All

Status

For
approval

For
discussion

For
discussion

For
discussion

For
information

For
discussion

Time

5 min

25 min

25 min

15 min

15 min

5 min
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