NINE ELMS VAUXHALL STRATEGY BOARD AGENDA

Time and Date

10a.m. 20th April 2021

Date

Venue Microsoft Teams

Meeting Organiser Holly Weaver, Board Secretary, 0208 871 6010 holly.weaver@richmondandwandsworth.gov.uk

Board Members Jules Pipe (Greater London Authority); Councillor Jack Hopkins (Co-Chair) and Councillor David Amos (Lambeth Borough Council); Councillor Ravi Govindia (Co-Chair) and Councillor Aled Richards-Jones (Wandsworth Borough Council); Danny Calver (Transport for London); Paul Hampson (Tideway); Sean Burke (Berkeley Group); Phil Robins (St Modwen); Gordon Adams (Battersea Power Station Devt Co.); Aseem Sheikh (Vauxhall One); Jo Breare (Covent Garden Market Authority): Stevan Tennant

(Covent Garden Market Authority); Stevan Tennant (Ballymore Group); Stephen O'Driscoll (R&F Properties)

Paper No.	ltem	Lead	Status	Time
n/a	Introductions and apologies (including declarations of interest)	Cllr Hopkins (Chair)		
SB21-02	Minutes of previous meeting	Cllr Hopkins	For approval	5 min
SB21-03	Reporting Framework	Kathryn Stewart/ Tom Branton	For discussion	25 min
SB21-04	Vauxhall Gyratory Update & Vauxhall Programme	Tom Branton	For discussion	25 min
SB21-05	Northern Line Extension Update	Rob Niven	For discussion	15 min
SB21-06	Health Facility Update	Andrew Grimes	For information	15 min
n/a	AOB	All	For discussion	5 min